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B-17E/F Flying Fortress exterior

72 468

72 4681/72 scale detail set for Academy kit • sada detailů pro model 1/72 Academy

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PŮVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANĚNÍ

FILL
TMELIT
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SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUŽÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PŘED SLEPENÍM

A29

48

47

J2

J1

8 9

Fuselage

Fuselage

Fuselage

27 42

L62, L63

L42, L43

41

53

49

28

B27, B28

B27, B28

A25L

A24R

50

54

54

12

26

25

51

23

24

6

2 pcs



2/3 72 468

C4

C3

3 5

29

30

45 46

4

C6

C5
17 18

36

21

22
36

19 20

35

2 pcs 2 pcs

2 pcs

39
40

37
38

32

33

43 44

A24R

A24L



3/3 72 468

© EDUARD M.A. 2008 www.eduard.com Made in Czech Republic

Plastic

1.)

Push

2.) 3.) 4.)

?

Cut

References: - Squadron/Signal No.5516 Walk Around B-17 Flying Fortress
AeroDetail No.19 Boeing B-17G Flying Fortress
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For futher detail sets look for 73 295 B-17E/F Flying Fortress front interior s. adhesive

and B-17E/F Flying Fortress rear interior s. adhesive

(not included in this set)
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